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Favourites drawing dice game 
 
Roll a dice three times and draw the sentence that matches those numbers in the tables 
below. Draw yourself for “My” and your teacher or partner for “Your”. Make sure to draw 
the person or animal with a big smile to show that the thing is their favourite. You get one 
point for a correct picture within one minute and/ or one point if the picture is funny.  
 

Number 
on the 
dice 

 
First roll 

1 My favourite 

2 Your favourite 

3 The dog’s favourite 

4 The cat’s favourite 

5 The snake’s favourite 

6 The spider’s favourite 

 

Number 
on the 
dice 

 
Second roll 

1 vegetable is 

2 sport is 

3 drink is 

4 instrument is 

5 thing to do at home is 

6 food is 

 

No 
on 
the 
dice 

 
Third roll 

1 riding a 
bicycle 

the piano watching 
TV 

onions cola pizza 

2 surfing the violin listening to 
music 

carrots tea cookies 

3 climbing the guitar having 
lunch 

pumpkins milk chips 

4 snorkelling the 
trumpet 

reading a 
comic 

green 
peppers 

orange 
juice 

fried 
chicken 

5 rollerblading the drums cleaning 
the room 

potatoes beer cat food 

6 riding a 
horse 

the clarinet washing 
the car 

green peas tomato 
juice 

insects 

 
When your teacher stops you, describe all the pictures and vote for your favourite picture 
by someone else.  
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Make similar tables for your group or another group to play the same game with 

Number First roll 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

 

Dice Second roll 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

 

Dice Third roll 

1  
 
   

 
 

   

2  
 
  

 
 

   

3   
 
  

 
 

   

4  
 
  

    
 

5  
 
  

 
 

   

6  
 
  

   
 

 

 


